Position

Admin Dir Transitions
Clinical Manager Hh

Staff Nurse Home Health
Staff Nurse Home Health
Staff Nurse Home Health
Business Manager Hh/Hospice
Physical Therapist

Staff Nurse Home Health
Coordinator/Clerical Support
Staff Nurse Home Health
Chha

Social Worker Home Health
Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Physical Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Physical Therapist

Speech Therapist

Other Positions Held

Special District

Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Department

Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health

Total Wages

$188,923
$125,343
$112,918
$102,049
$66,737
$59,104
$57,068
$52,401
$42,670
$38,780
$26,594
$21,487
$15,918
$6,246
$2,353
$1,796
$1,775
$857

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,618
$10,848
$9,700
$5,577
$0
$3,213
$2,821
$0
$4,404
$0
$1,561
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



