Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Admin Dir Transitions		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Home Health	\$188,923	\$22,618
Clinical Manager Hh		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Home Health	\$125,343	\$10,848
Staff Nurse Home Health		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Home Health	\$112,918	\$9,700
Staff Nurse Home Health		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Home Health	\$102,049	\$5,577
Staff Nurse Home Health		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Home Health	\$66,737	\$0
Business Manager Hh/Hospice		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Home Health	\$59,104	\$3,213
Physical Therapist		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Home Health	\$57,068	\$2,821
Staff Nurse Home Health		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Home Health	\$52,401	\$0
Coordinator/Clerical Support		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Home Health	\$42,670	\$4,404
Staff Nurse Home Health		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Home Health	\$38,780	\$0
Chha		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Home Health	\$26,594	\$1,561
Social Worker Home Health		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Home Health	\$21,487	\$0
Occupational Therapist		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Home Health	\$15,918	\$0
Occupational Therapist		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Home Health	\$6,246	\$0
Physical Therapist		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Home Health	\$2,353	\$0
Occupational Therapist		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Home Health	\$1,796	\$0
Physical Therapist		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Home Health	\$1,775	\$0
Speech Therapist		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Home Health	\$857	\$0